
Student Scholarship Awarded School Attending

Ball, Ryan PGA of America Scholarship University of Arizona
Bennett, Olivia PGA of America Scholarship University of Virginia
Bruce, Alexis PGA of America Scholarship University of Massachusetts
Burke, Finnegan PGA of America Scholarship Bowdion College
Burns, Brady PGA of America Scholarship University of Massachusetts
Carter, Catherine PGA of America Scholarship Boston College
Cleathes, Kylie PGA of America Scholarship University of Vermont
Diamond, Zachary PGA of America Scholarship Elon University
Farland, Grace PGA of America Scholarship University of Hartford
Hester, Andrea PGA of America Scholarship University of Massachusetts
Hodgins, Alexander PGA of America Scholarship Thomas College
Hodgins, Andrew PGA of America Scholarship Thomas College
Hurd, Cameron PGA of America Scholarship Florida Gulf Coast University
Ingraham, Jacob PGA of America Scholarship University of Alabama
Kirby, Marissa PGA of America Scholarship California Polytechnic State University
Laghaei, Ethan PGA of America Scholarship California Lutheran University
Laghaei, Sean PGA of America Scholarship Southern Utah University
Rollins, Evan PGA of America Scholarship Southern New Hampshire University

Rothera, Grace PGA of America Scholarship University of Massachusetts

Spencer, Ava PGA of America Scholarship University of Georgia

All Award Winners above, also receive the George S. Wemyss Scholarship Award

Bradshaw, Michael Jr. George S. Wemyss Scholarship Merrimack College

Burns, Ryan George S. Wemyss Scholarship University of Massachusetts

Geraci, John George S. Wemyss Scholarship Emerson College

Ingraham, Lauren George S. Wemyss Scholarship Stevens Institute of Technology

Kelley, Hope George S. Wemyss Scholarship Keene State College

Lano, Jack George S. Wemyss Scholarship Husson University

Lyons, Andrew George S. Wemyss Scholarship University of Maine

Morey, Carly George S. Wemyss Scholarship Rhode Island College

Murphy, Mackenzie George S. Wemyss Scholarship Clemson University

Murphy, Matthew George S. Wemyss Scholarship Florida Gulf Coast University

Phelps, Alexandra George S. Wemyss Scholarship University of Colorado

Preston, Annika George S. Wemyss Scholarship Stonehill College

Psychighios, Corynn George S. Wemyss Scholarship Converse College

Rabidoux, Madison George S. Wemyss Scholarship Endicott College

Rogers, Sam George S. Wemyss Scholarship University of Massachusetts

Rooney, Lillian George S. Wemyss Scholarship Suffolk University

Smith, Morgan George S. Wemyss Scholarship Georgetown University

Veitch, Dex George S. Wemyss Scholarship University of Massachusetts
Yeomans, Cassidy George S. Wemyss Scholarship Bentley University
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Lano, Jack Anne & Ted O'Rourke Scholarship Husson University

Bradshaw, Michael Jr. Avidia Bank Foundation Scholarship Merrimack College

Doherty, Ethan Avidia Bank Foundation Scholarship Keene State College

Haylock, Ruby Avidia Bank Foundation Scholarship Bates College

MacCallum, Charlotte Avidia Bank Foundation Scholarship University of St. Andrews

Smith, Morgan Avidia Bank Foundation Scholarship Georgetown University

Doherty, Ethan Bill Flynn Memorial Family Scholarship Keene State College

Doherty, Owen Bill Flynn Memorial Family Scholarship Plymouth State University

Halunen, Benjamin Bill Flynn Memorial Family Scholarship Florida Gulf Coast University

MacCallum, Charlotte Bill Flynn Memorial Family Scholarship University of St. Andrews

Murphy, Matthew Bill Flynn Memorial Family Scholarship Florida Gulf Coast University

Sydney Higgins Gary Philbrick Scholarship Cambell University

Kyle McMullin Gary Philbrick Scholarship Boston University

Colin Spencer Gary Philbrick Scholarship University of Connecticut

Alexander Ferreira Gary Philbrick Scholarship UMass Amherst

Jack Spencer Gary Philbrick Scholarship Merrimack University

Benjamin Halunen Gary Philbrick Scholarship Florida Gulf Coast University

Emma Abramson Gary Philbrick Scholarship Williams College

Paul Sheehan Jimmy Noris Scholarship Merrimack College

Glicos, Evan Maine Chapter Scholarship Bates College

Glicos, Sam Maine Chapter Scholarship Kenyon College

Hodgins, Alex Maine Chapter Scholarship Thomas College

Morey, Carley Maine Chapter Scholarship Rhode Island College

Bruce, Alexis Massachusetts Chapter Scholarship University of Massachusetts

Carter, Catherine Massachusetts Chapter Scholarship Boston College

Farland, Grace Massachusetts Chapter Scholarship University of Hartford

Hester, Andrea Massachusetts Chapter Scholarship University of Massachusetts

Rooney, Lillian Massachusetts Chapter Scholarship Suffolk University

Veitch, Dex Massachusetts Chapter Scholarship University of Massachusetts

Cassell, Luke New Hampshire Chapter Scholarship University of New Hampshire

Doherty, Ethan New Hampshire Chapter Scholarship Keene State College

Doherty, Owen New Hampshire Chapter Scholarship Plymouth State University

Hurd, Cameron New Hampshire Chapter Scholarship Florida Gulf Coast University

Lano, Jack New Hampshire Chapter Scholarship Husson University

Rogers, Sam New Hampshire Chapter Scholarship University of Massachusetts

Rollins, Evan New Hampshire Chapter Scholarship Southern New Hampshire University
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Abramson, Emma NEPGA Junior Tour Scholarship Williams College

Cahill, Quinn NEPGA Junior Tour Scholarship Northeastern University

Doherty, Ethan NEPGA Junior Tour Scholarship Keene State College

Doherty, Owen NEPGA Junior Tour Scholarship Plymouth State University

Halunen, Benjamin NEPGA Junior Tour Scholarship Florida Gulf Coast University

Lyons, Andrew NEPGA Junior Tour Scholarship University of Maine

Murphy, Matthew NEPGA Junior Tour Scholarship Florida Gulf Coast University

Warren, Brady NEPGA Junior Tour Scholarship Saint Anslem College

Laghaei, Ethan Tom Murphy Scholarship California Lutheran University

Laghaei, Sean Tom Murphy Scholarship Southern Utah University

Bennett, Olivia Vermont Chapter Scholarship University of Virginia

Cleanthes, Kylie Vermont Chapter Scholarship University of Vermont

Dingledine, Joseph Vermont Chapter Scholarship Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

Kelley, Hope Vermont Chapter Scholarship Keene State College

Krauss, Chloe Vermont Chapter Scholarship Roger Williams University

Lehmann, Abigail Vermont Chapter Scholarship Washington State University

Politano, Mia Vermont Chapter Scholarship Middlebury College

Politano, Elena Vermont Chapter Scholarship St Lawrence University

Politano, Thomas Vermont Chapter Scholarship State University of New York at Delhi
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